
GfG Instrumentation Key Contact List 
First Name Last Name Office Phone Cellular E-mail
Mark Ahrens (734) 761-5189 (469) 628-8513 mahrens@goodforgas.com 
Dave Bartley (734) 761-5598 - dbartley@goodforgas.com 
Ellen Biros (734) 926-2068 - ebiros@goodforgas.com
Michael Calvo (734) 761-5053 (714) 599-2500 mcalvo@goodforgas.com 
Mike Fleck (734) 761-6065 - mfleck@goodforgas.com 
Bob Henderson (734) 761-5001 (734) 355-1291 bhenderson@goodforgas.com 
Steve Krok (734) 761-5733 - skrok@goodforgas.com
Makenzie Molnar (734) 169-5168 - info@goodforgas.com
Jeff Majtyka (734) 761-5942 - jmajtyka@goodforgas.com 
Kara Meldrum (734) 761-5083 - ap@goodforgas.com
Tony Poley (734) 761-5109 - tpoley@goodforgas.com 
Bill Rankin (734) 761-5881 (919) 770-8884 brankin@goodforgas.com
Mike Rogers - (408) 981-2184 mrogers@goodforgas.com
Paula Shovels (734) 761-5244 - pshovels@goodforgas.com 
Kent Watters (734) 761-5147 - shipping@goodforgas.com 
Liam Wong (562) 306-7779 lwong@goodforgas.com

First Name Last Name Rep Group/Sales Territory Cellular E-mail
Frank Dykas (609) 468-8030 frankd@Sullivansafety.com
Mark Gualandi The Sullivan Group (NJ, PA, DE, MD, VA, WV, Washington DC, Natl' Account (570) 832-7989 markg@Sullivansafety.com
Ryan Kinky (267) 614-7365 ryan@Sullivansafety.com
Scott Kinky (215) 896-0545 scott@Sullivansafety.com
Charlie LeBlanc (508) 450-5843 charles@Sullivansafety.com
Drew Moran (315) 952-8888 drew@Sullivansafety.com
Brandon Pane (607) 857-5439 brandon@Sullivansafety.com
Tom Smallwood (401) 268-0664 tom@Sullivansafety.com
Dan Sullivan (860) 539-7645 dan@Sullivansafety.com
Mark Sullivan (860) 306-0882 mark@Sullivansafety.com

First Name Last Name Rep Group/Sales Territory Cellular E-mail
Thomas Kasper (423) 605-1414 tkasper@teamblueprint.com
Meghan Lee (423) 605-1283 mlee@teamblueprint.com
Mauricio Madrid (305) 684-0344 mmadrid@teamblueprint.com
Darric Miller (423) 735-3522 Ext 101 dmiller@teamblueprint.com
Jessica Morante (305)588-4609 jmorante@teamblueprint.com
Tripp Smith (423) 364-2113 tsmith@teamblueprint.com
Kevin Whaley (256) 338-6672 kwhaley@teamblueprint.com

First Name Last Name Rep Group/Sales Territory Cellular E-mail
Parker Evans (817) 456-8515 parker@TIGsafety.com
Trey Gallaway (405) 612-4608 trey@TIGsafety.com
Rob Longmire rob@TIGsafety.com
Darren Meaux (281) 235-3748 darren@TIGsafety.com
Eva Ventress (225) 229-8222 eva@TIGsafety.com
Alex Williams (936) 537-8446 alex@TIGsafety.com

Last Name First Name Rep Group/Sales Territory Cellular E-mail
Dale Bartelson (651) 788-5863 Daleb@pmg-safety.com
Drew Cunningham (303) 243-4566 Drewc@pmg-safety.com
Sam Fernholz (320) 493-7080 Samf@pmg-safety.com
Jon Fickenworth (513) 446-8135 Jonf@pmg-safety.com
Tayler Fry PMG Safety (UT, MT, NV, ID) (385) 289-6389 Tfry@pmg-safety.com
Nick Hoffman (847) 553-5966 Nickh@pmg-safety.com
RJ Nevers (509) 993-9800 RJ@pmg-safety.com
Jay Petry (314) 614-1419 Jayp@pmg-safety.com
Jordan Serbus (507) 829-0558 Jordans@pmg-safety.com
Jeff Springer (402) 881-2227 Jeffs@pmg-safety.com
Ben Walker (219) 851-7784 Benw@pmg-safety.com

Department GfG Instrumentation, Inc.
Accounts Payable 1194 Oak Valley Dr. Ste. 20
General Inquiries & Accounts Rec. Ann Arbor, MI 48108  USA
Marketing Department (800) 959-0329 (US/CAN)

(734) 769-0573 / Fax: (734) 769-1888

www.gfgsafety.com/us-enAccounts Receivable ar@goodforgas.com

E-mail

PMG Safety, General Manager
PMG Safety (CO, WY)

Accounts Receivable / Office Manager

Regional Sales Manager (CA, HI)

PMG Safety (NE, SD, KS)

PMG Safety (Northern IL, Chicago area)

The Sullivan Group (PA, WV)

Southeastern Zone Manager
Director Fixed Systems Sales

Shipping

The Blueprint Corporation (FL)

orders@goodforgas.com
Service Department

Integral Group (North TX)

The Blueprint Corporation (Marketing Director)

Integral Group (LA, MS)

The Blueprint Corporation (TN)

Integral Group, General Manager (Central & West TX)

The Blueprint Corporation (NC, SC)

The Blueprint Corporation (Southern FL)

The Sullivan Group (DE, MD, VA)

The Sullivan Group (NJ)

marketing@goodforgas.com 

PMG Safety (AZ, NM)

The Blueprint Corporation, President (National Accounts, Exports)

Integral Group (Account Manager)

The Blueprint Corportation (AL, FL Pandhandle, GA, MS) 

The Sullivan Group (New England) 

PMG Safety (MN, ND)
PMG Safety (IN, MI, OH)

Customer Service Manager/ OEM Sales
CFO / Director of Finance
Director of Sales - Industrial
Purchasing Manager
President
Service

Production Manager

The Sullivan Group (CT, NY) Industrial Market

Director of Engineering, ISO
Accounts Payable 

service@goodforgas.com 

ap@goodforgas.com

Integral Group (OK, AR)

Integral Group (South TX)

info@goodforgas.com 

PMG Safety (WI)
PMG Safety, General Manager (IA, South IL, MO)
PMG Safety (AK, OR, WA)

Internal Sales

The Sullivan Group, Northeast Regional Zone Manager

Department or Title
Field Application Mgr - Fixed Systems

The Sullivan Group ( MA, ME, NH, RI, VT)
The Sullivan Group (NY)

Director of Marketing, ISO

The Sullivan Group (Mid-Atlantic)
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